THE LONDON GAZETTD 4 FEBRUARY, 1921

TaBLE oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Netice to Mariners .

Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices ...

Currency Notes—Weekly Statement

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices ... .

-Bank Notesin C'lrcula.tlon in wal-amd

Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account ...

Bank of England — Chief Cashier’s
Statement

Places Registered for xS'olemmzmg Ma=r-
riages

Companies (Coalsohda.tlofn) Act 1908—
Notices ...

Partnerships Dlssolved .
Limited Partnership Act, 1907—|Noblce

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices to Creditors .. .

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices

PAGE

939
979
980
981

982
985
986
988
988

988

. 100'2

1006

. 1006
1013

Ch.anoery Division of the High Court of
Justice—Notice

British Electrical Federation Inm1ted——
Notice ... .

Buckleys of S-heﬁield Lumlted—lNohce
Deeds of Arrangement: Act—Notices ...
Bankruptey Acts—Notices
Bankruptey Act, 1914—

Receiving O’rdems e ®

First Meetings and Pubhc Exa.m-
inations .

Adjudications ..

Applications for De:btotrs Dlscha.rge
Appointments of Trustees

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividemds ...

Dividends Declared

Companies (Consolidation,) Acb 1908———
Winding-up Orders s

First Meetings

PAGE
1013

1014
1014
1014
1015

1016

1018
1020
1022

- 1022

1023
1024
1025

1026
1026

All communications ou the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The

Superintendent, Office of the Loncon Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C 2



