1028

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

.

				FAGE
State Intelligence		•••	•••	939
Notice to Mariners				979
Gas Regulation Act,	1920N	lotices	•••	980
Currency Notes-Weel	dy Stat	enent	•••	981
Land Transfer Acts, Notices	1875 ar	id 1897		982
Bank Notes in Circulat	ion in Sa	otland	•••	985
Bullion and Specie-W	eekly A	ccount		986
Bank of England – Statement	- Chief		r's	988
Places Registered for a riages	Solemni:	-	ar- 	988
Companies (Consolidat Notices	ion) Ac 			.988
Partnerships Dissolved			•••	1002
Limited Partnership A	Act, 190	7—Not	ice	1005
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859 Notices to Creditors 1006				
Change of Name by De	æd Poll-	-Notio	e 6	1013

	THUN				
Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice-Notice	1013				
British Electrical Federation Limited					
Notice	1014				
Buckleys of Sheffield Limited-Notice	1014				
Deeds of Arrangement Act-Notices	1014				
Bankruptcy Acts-Notices	1015				
Bankruptcy Act, 1914-					
Receiving Orders •	1016				
First Meetings and Public Exam-					
inations	1018				
Adjudications	1020				
Applications for Debtors' Discharge	1022				
Appointments of Trustees	1022				
Release of Trustees	1023				
Intended Dividends	1024				
Dividends Declared	1025				
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-					
Winding-up Orders	1026				
First Meetings	1026				

DACE

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C 2